X-shaped seals improve repeatability accuracy
Dual-hammer design reduces noise and vibration
while increasing pulse requency
Enhanced pneumatic motor power by integrating front
plate and cylinder into a single component
Torque adjustment easily done with a screw
One-handed operation for direction switching
Ergonomic injection-molded rubber grip

+358 10 320 6400 www.haitor.comViljelijäntie 8, 00410 Helsinki
TKR-IK6-24S
Item Drive Bolt Size Torque Range
Nm*
Free Speed
RPM
Weight
kg
Lenght
mm
Air Consumption
m3/min
Air Inlet
NPT
Angle Wrenches With Auto Shut-Off
TKR-IKQ-16S 1/4" QC M6 - M8 9 - 16 4 300 1,20 253 0,32 1/4"
TKR-IKQ-22S 1/4" QC M8 13 - 22 4 700 1,30 264 0,4 1/4"
TKR-IKQ-29S 1/4" QC M8 18 - 29 4 500 1,40 272 0,4 1/4"
TKR-IK6-17S 3/8" SQ M6 - M8 10 - 17 4 300 1,20 253 0,32 1/4"
TKR-IK6-24S 3/8" SQ M8 14 - 24 4 700 1,30 264 0,4 1/4"
TKR-IK6-31S 3/8" SQ M8 - M10 20 - 31 4 500 1,40 272 0,4 1/4"
TKR-IK6-50S 3/8" SQ M10 30 - 50 2 000 1,60 281 0,4 1/4"
TKR-IK8-60S 1/2" SQ M10 - M12 40 - 60 2 200 1,60 281 0,4 1/4"
TKR-IK8-70S 1/2" SQ M10 - M12 50 - 70 2 800 1,70 281 0,5 1/4"
Angle Wrenches Without Auto Shut-Off
TKR-IKQ-16 1/4" QC M6 - M8 9 - 16 4 300 1,20 253 0,32 1/4"
TKR-IKQ-22 1/4" QC M8 13 - 22 4 700 1,30 264 0,4 1/4"
TKR-IKQ-29 1/4" QC M8 18 - 29 4 500 1,40 272 0,4 1/4"
TKR-IK6-17 3/8" SQ M6 - M8 10 - 17 4 300 1,20 253 0,32 1/4"
TKR-IK6-24 3/8" SQ M8 14 - 24 4 700 1,30 264 0,4 1/4"
TKR-IK6-31 3/8" SQ M8 - M10 20 - 31 4 500 1,40 272 0,4 1/4"
TKR-IK6-50 3/8" SQ M10 30 - 50 2 000 1,60 281 0,4 1/4"
TKR-IK8-60 1/2" SQ M10 - M12 40 - 60 2 200 1,60 281 0,4 1/4"
TKR-IK8-70 1/2" SQ M10 - M12 50 - 70 2 800 1,70 281 0,5 1/4"
*) Torque Values min. @ 5 bar / max. @ 6 bar.
TEKKOR
ANGLE IMPULSE WRENCHES
+358 10 320 6400 www.haitor.comViljelijäntie 8, 00410 Helsinki